Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sound is a type of energy.

The traffic sokes cause of

How many ways of reproduction are is plants

The animals give milkd and they have fur or hair on their body

Mushrooms belong to which group of microoganism

Sand soil is used for making.

A piece of thin wire is which a specific amount of eletricity can pass is called.

Complete its one revolution around the Earth in

The liquid is changed into water vapour is called.

Dicot plant is

The gram seed is covered by which strcture

How many living organisms take part in seual reproduction

Carpenters, masons, frame makers , eletricians, plumber and some other professional
workers is

The speed of sound through water.

The emergency phone call number is

Answers Choice

oowm» oW

Uom» DOom>

DOW» DOWmP» TOWr DOUF 00UR

DO®W» DOW P DOWr UOTP DOTP DOWS

Electrical
Mechanical
Thermal
Chemical

Water pollution
Land pollution

Noise pollution
Air pollution

S ENIARN)

Birds
Amphibia
Reptiles
Mammals

Virus
Fungi
Bacteria
Protozoa

Pottery
Glass
Farming
Cultivation

Fuse
Cell
Battery
Emitier

60 minutes
80 minutes
90 minutes
40 minutes

Frozen
Cooling
Melting
Boiling

Bean

. Wheat

Rice
Maize

. Cotyledon

Seed coat
Plumule
Endosperm

AWM=

Spirit level
Meter rule
Plumbe line
Triangle

340 meter per second

1500 meter per second
5000 meter per second
500 meter per second

2211
1133
1122
0911



16

17

18

19

20

Flow path of electric current is called.

The vertebrates hae been divided into groups

The outer covering of seed is called.

Soviet Cosmonaut Yuri Gagarin becomes the first human to enter space and return safely.

In term of volume, largest part of the earth.

om» Dowp

>

oo

B.
C.
D.
A
C.
D.

Electricity

Electric currurent
Orbit

Two
Three
Four
Cotyledon
Micropyle

plumule

April 12, 1962
April 12, 1963
April 10, 1961

Crust

Core
External core



