

Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sound is a type of energy.	A. Electrical B. Mechanical C. Thermal D. Chemical
2	The traffic sokes cause of	A. Water pollution B. Land pollution C. Noise pollution D. Air pollution
3	How many ways of reproduction are is plants	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
4	The animals give milkd and they have fur or hair on their body	A. Birds B. Amphibia C. Reptiles D. Mammals
5	Mushrooms belong to which group of microoganism	A. Virus B. Fungi C. Bacteria D. Protozoa
6	Sand soil is used for making.	A. Pottery B. Glass C. Farming D. Cultivation
7	A piece of thin wire is which a specific amount of eletricity can pass is called.	A. Fuse B. Cell C. Battery D. Emitier
8	Complete its one revolution around the Earth in	A. 60 minutes B. 80 minutes C. 90 minutes D. 40 minutes
9	The liquid is changed into water vapour is called.	A. Frozen B. Cooling C. Melting D. Boiling
10	Dicot plant is	A. Bean B. Wheat C. Rice D. Maize
11	The gram seed is covered by which strcture	A. Cotyledon B. Seed coat C. Plumule D. Endosperm
12	How many living organisms take part in seual reproduction	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
13	Carpenters, masons, frame makers , eletricians, plumber and some other professional workers is	A. Spirit level B. Meter rule C. Plumbe line D. Triangle
14	The speed of sound through water.	A. 340 meter per second B. 1500 meter per second C. 5000 meter per second D. 500 meter per second
15	The emergency phone call number is	A. 2211 B. 1133 C. 1122 D. 0911

16	Flow path of electric current is called.	A. Electricity B. Electric pathway C. Electric currurent D. Orbit
17	The vertebrates hae been divided into groups	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
18	The outer covering of seed is called.	A. Cotyledon B. Seed coat C. Micropyle D. plumule
19	Soviet Cosmonaut Yuri Gagarin becomes the first human to enter space and return safely.	A. April 12, 1961 B. April 12, 1962 C. April 12, 1963 D. April 10, 1961
20	In term of volume, largest part of the earth.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Core D. External core